Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0008842

F73 Awards Inc

12400 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 1275
Los Angeles, California 90025

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

01/27/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO:
02/01/2025 09:00 AM | Event Date - Shipping Address:
02/02/2025 09:00 AM | Strike - Crypto Arena
1111 S Figueroa St, Los Angeles, CA
90015
Description
General
Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/champagne
19"W x 23'L x 37'H
4 Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/blush
- 19"W x 23"L x 37'H
‘ Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame
‘ 19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
Custom Made Velvet Back + Seat Cushions
Services

Labor & Delivery + Strike

Trucking & Gas Sur Charge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
100 $27.60
100 $27.60
66 $27.60
266 $29.90
1 $2,800.00
2 $550.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Total

$2,760.00

$2,760.00

$1,821.60

$7,953.40

$2,800.00

$1,100.00

$15,295.00
$3,900.00
$917.70
$458.85
$1,491.26
($0.00)
$22,062.81
($0.00)
$22,062.81
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