



01/27/2025 09:00 AM | Install 02/01/2025 09:00 AM | Event Date -02/02/2025 09:00 AM | Strike - PO: Shipping Address: Crypto Arena 1111 S Figueroa St, Los Angeles, CA 90015 **F73 Awards Inc** 12400 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 1275 Los Angeles , California 90025

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
P	Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/champagne 19"W x 23"L x 37"H	100	\$27.60	Т	\$2,760.00
	Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/blush 19"W x 23"L x 37"H	100	\$27.60	Т	\$2,760.00
-	Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame  19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request	66	\$27.60	T	\$1,821.60
	Custom Made Velvet Back + Seat Cushions	266	\$29.90	Т	\$7,953.40
Services					
	Labor & Delivery + Strike	1	\$2,800.00		\$2,800.00
	Trucking & Gas Sur Charge	2	\$550.00		\$1,100.00
Please make cl	necks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	ıcts:	\$15,295.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$3,900.00
		Wear & Tear (6.00%):			\$917.70
Notes		Packing (3.00%): Taxes :			\$458.85
			Discou		\$1,491.26 (\$0.00)
				otal:	\$22,062.81
			Payments:		
			Bala		(\$0.00) \$22,062.81
					• •